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DHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

DHM Men  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

1st 23 Florian Schmidt DHM / SHM 3:32.74 (2) 1:11.39 (3) 3:02.04 (3) 17:28.96
TU Dresden 1:48.98 (3) 1:21.49 (1) 1:45.34 (1)

4:46.98 (1)
2nd 65 Leopold Barich DHM / SHM 3:37.21 (4) 1:10.92 (1) 2:58.22 (1) 17:38.80 +0:09.84

HS Mittweida 1:48.42 (2) 1:21.53 (2) 1:47.04 (3)
4:55.46 (3)

3rd 59 Maik Höhne DHM / SHM 3:35.82 (3) 1:11.34 (2) 2:59.48 (2) 17:40.63 +0:11.67
HTW Dresden 1:51.55 (4) 1:22.28 (4) 1:46.88 (2)

4:53.28 (2)
4th 25 Anton Wünscher DHM Men 3:32.46 (1) 1:12.02 (4) 3:04.12 (4) 17:49.21 +0:20.25

FRA-UAS Frankfurt (Main) 1:47.68 (1) 1:21.82 (3) 1:48.99 (4)
5:02.12 (4)

5th 11 Benedikt Schmidt DHM Men 3:40.71 (6) 1:13.00 (7) 3:08.07 (7) 18:15.71 +0:46.75
TU Darmstadt 1:53.53 (5) 1:23.41 (6) 1:53.78 (6)

5:03.21 (5)
6th 30 Finn Schneider DHM Men 3:51.40 (11) 1:13.32 (8) 3:07.09 (6) 18:46.83 +1:17.87

UNI zu Köln 1:57.39 (8) 1:25.11 (8) 1:56.47 (7)
5:16.05 (7)

7th 4 Henry Heitmüller DHM Men 3:55.32 (15) 1:12.09 (5) 3:04.38 (5) 18:47.67 +1:18.71
UNI Bayreuth 1:55.10 (6) 1:32.07 (25) 1:57.21 (9)

5:11.50 (6)
8th 29 Henrik Meyer DHM Men 3:47.15 (7) 1:15.45 (12) 3:17.45 (17) 18:56.64 +1:27.68

TU Kaiserslautern 1:55.81 (7) 1:24.98 (7) 1:56.69 (8)
5:19.11 (9)

9th 34 Paul Halfmann DHM Men 3:47.89 (8) 1:15.31 (11) 3:11.16 (8) 19:10.16 +1:41.20
UNI Marburg 2:03.96 (16) 1:27.91 (16) 2:03.71 (20)

5:20.22 (11)
10th 15 Christoph Edeler DHM Men 3:53.17 (12) 1:19.06 (20) 3:17.06 (16) 19:14.43 +1:45.47

TU Dortmund 2:00.74 (10) 1:27.40 (15) 1:57.42 (10)
5:19.58 (10)

11th 1 Constantin Arnold DHM Men 3:59.29 (19) 1:17.78 (17) 3:13.88 (10) 19:15.64 +1:46.68
RWTH Aachen 2:00.20 (9) 1:26.61 (10) 1:58.88 (11)

5:19.00 (8)
12th 24 Patrick Staub DHM / SHM 3:50.04 (9) 1:15.79 (13) 3:15.07 (12) 19:21.04 +1:52.08

TU Dresden 2:05.61 (19) 1:27.07 (12) 1:59.57 (14)
5:27.89 (18)

13th 33 Michael Schippers DHM Men 3:57.18 (18) 1:17.85 (18) 3:17.89 (18) 19:29.21 +2:00.25
UNI Marburg 2:06.70 (21) 1:27.09 (13) 2:01.57 (17)

5:20.93 (13)
14th 13 Jonas Lange DHM Men 3:56.03 (17) 1:17.32 (15) 3:18.93 (19) 19:30.43 +2:01.47

TU Darmstadt 2:03.34 (15) 1:27.39 (14) 1:59.75 (15)
5:27.67 (17)

15th 51 Benedikt Oswald DHM Men 3:53.25 (13) 1:15.18 (10) 3:13.97 (11) 19:31.29 +2:02.33
FH Rosenheim 2:09.17 (25) 1:29.28 (17) 2:02.89 (19)

5:27.55 (16)
16th 10 Sebastian Wieland DHM / SHM 3:55.67 (16) 1:17.21 (14) 3:15.96 (15) 19:36.68 +2:07.72

TU Chemnitz 2:03.21 (14) 1:29.63 (18) 2:05.71 (21)
5:29.29 (19)

17th 9 Tim Hämmerlein DHM / SHM 4:12.68 (31) 1:19.08 (21) 3:15.90 (14) 19:42.62 +2:13.66
TU Chemnitz 2:03.10 (13) 1:30.77 (22) 1:59.23 (12)

5:21.86 (14)
18th 54 Christian Walter DHM / SHM 4:11.62 (30) 1:18.18 (19) 3:13.53 (9) 19:43.19 +2:14.23

HS Zwickau 2:01.25 (11) 1:26.64 (11) 1:59.46 (13)
5:32.51 (21)

19th 43 Maximilian Jakubowski DHM Men 3:39.14 (5) 1:12.62 (6) 3:19.58 (20) 19:51.97 +2:23.01
UNI Passau 2:54.70 (45) 1:22.98 (5) 1:52.95 (5)

5:30.00 (20)
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DHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

DHM Men  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

20th 45 Daniel Bellin DHM Men 4:04.34 (24) 1:20.12 (23) 3:22.39 (22) 19:58.99 +2:30.03
HS Pforzheim 2:06.00 (20) 1:30.27 (20) 2:00.46 (16)

5:35.41 (24)
21st 47 Dirk Beckmann DHM Men 4:10.39 (27) 1:19.37 (22) 3:23.78 (25) 20:11.12 +2:42.16

FH Rosenheim 2:07.58 (23) 1:32.21 (26) 2:02.63 (18)
5:35.16 (23)

22nd 35 Ruben Klimke DHM Men 4:05.74 (25) 1:21.30 (27) 3:19.94 (21) 20:11.55 +2:42.59
UNI Marburg 2:16.66 (31) 1:32.43 (27) 2:08.43 (24)

5:27.05 (15)
23rd 2 Maximilian Büttner DHM Men 3:59.75 (20) 1:20.75 (26) 3:23.85 (26) 20:11.60 +2:42.64

HS Ansbach 2:05.52 (18) 1:31.47 (23) 2:09.91 (25)
5:40.35 (26)

24th 27 Oliver Dannberg DHM Men 4:01.88 (22) 1:21.68 (30) 3:23.47 (23) 20:14.38 +2:45.42
TU Ilmenau 2:07.07 (22) 1:30.61 (21) 2:06.90 (22)

5:42.77 (27)
25th 44 Norman Bächtold DHM Men 3:50.49 (10) 1:15.02 (9) 3:15.52 (13) 20:19.05 +2:50.09

HS Pforzheim 2:02.16 (12) 1:25.28 (9) 3:10.29 (46)
5:20.29 (12)

26th 26 Christoph Hemeling DHM Men 4:02.10 (23) 1:20.68 (25) 3:29.73 (28) 20:20.87 +2:51.91
TU Ilmenau 2:10.64 (26) 1:33.19 (28) 2:10.97 (27)

5:33.56 (22)
27th 21 Felix Kirchner DHM / SHM 4:00.58 (21) 1:21.55 (29) 3:23.57 (24) 20:29.62 +3:00.66

TU Dresden 2:07.97 (24) 1:31.96 (24) 2:13.38 (30)
5:50.61 (33)

28th 6 Hannes Klotzhuber DHM Men 4:07.31 (26) 1:21.53 (28) 3:26.47 (27) 20:43.34 +3:14.38
TU Braunschweig 2:14.67 (30) 1:34.88 (30) 2:11.03 (28)

5:47.45 (29)
29th 36 Sven Brieden DHM Men 4:11.28 (29) 1:20.36 (24) 3:37.36 (31) 20:55.35 +3:26.39

UNI Marburg 2:12.38 (27) 1:43.29 (39) 2:07.32 (23)
5:43.36 (28)

30th 28 Marc Schumann DHM Men 4:14.61 (32) 1:22.11 (31) 3:34.24 (29) 20:56.75 +3:27.79
UNI Jena 2:17.56 (32) 1:37.51 (33) 2:14.16 (31)

5:36.56 (25)
31st 39 Rafael Krätschmer DHM Men 4:15.32 (33) 1:25.37 (34) 3:39.09 (32) 21:17.01 +3:48.05

TU München 2:18.75 (34) 1:34.08 (29) 2:15.61 (33)
5:48.79 (30)

32nd 12 Jonas Bargon DHM Men 4:25.59 (37) 1:25.93 (36) 3:43.55 (33) 21:37.62 +4:08.66
TU Darmstadt 2:13.01 (28) 1:37.13 (31) 2:12.98 (29)

5:59.43 (35)
33rd 49 Florian Koller DHM Men 4:18.59 (34) 1:25.84 (35) 3:36.57 (30) 22:00.33 +4:31.37

FH Rosenheim 2:17.78 (33) 1:37.47 (32) 2:15.11 (32)
6:28.97 (41)

34th 3 Marius Reinhardt DHM Men 4:19.61 (35) 1:28.34 (38) 3:44.73 (34) 22:01.22 +4:32.26
UNI Bamberg 2:23.16 (36) 1:41.70 (37) 2:16.57 (34)

6:07.11 (37)
35th 14 Christopher Schellhase DHM Men 4:22.46 (36) 1:24.74 (33) 4:24.84 (43) 22:20.72 +4:51.76

TU Darmstadt 2:20.76 (35) 1:39.84 (35) 2:17.61 (35)
5:50.47 (32)

36th 42 Laurin Steinhardt DHM Men 4:33.78 (40) 1:28.14 (37) 3:52.36 (36) 22:41.97 +5:13.01
LMU München 2:29.18 (37) 1:40.20 (36) 2:20.28 (36)

6:18.03 (40)
37th 40 Patrick Marseille DHM Men 4:28.84 (38) 1:28.38 (39) 3:48.21 (35) 22:42.73 +5:13.77

TU München 2:46.45 (42) 1:43.88 (41) 2:26.80 (38)
6:00.17 (36)

38th 7 Max Pester DHM / SHM 3:54.89 (14) 1:17.47 (16) 6:37.06 (45) 23:24.81 +5:55.85
TU Chemnitz 2:04.94 (17) 1:30.09 (19) 2:10.04 (26)

5:50.32 (31)
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DHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

DHM Men  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

39th 5 Marko Fricke DHM Men 5:04.59 (44) 1:31.16 (43) 3:58.03 (37) 23:36.44 +6:07.48
TU Braunschweig 2:36.65 (39) 1:45.61 (42) 2:30.98 (39)

6:09.42 (38)
40th 41 Niklas Erb DHM Men 4:43.08 (41) 1:28.94 (40) 3:59.39 (38) 23:42.13 +6:13.17

TU München 2:32.93 (38) 1:43.43 (40) 2:32.75 (40)
6:41.61 (42)

41st 46 Jonas Meyer DHM Men 4:30.47 (39) 1:31.89 (44) 4:07.20 (39) 24:01.53 +6:32.57
OTH Regensburg 2:38.07 (40) 1:43.07 (38) 2:42.31 (42)

6:48.52 (45)
42nd 18 Christoph Grunwald DHM / SHM 4:54.60 (43) 1:29.90 (41) 4:15.94 (41) 24:20.51 +6:51.55

TU Dresden 2:51.86 (44) 1:53.16 (43) 2:43.16 (43)
6:11.89 (39)

43rd 56 Henning Früchtenicht DHM Men 4:52.03 (42) 1:30.72 (42) 4:11.28 (40) 24:49.69 +7:20.73
Jade HS Oldenburg 2:47.06 (43) 2:08.76 (45) 2:35.53 (41)

6:44.31 (43)
44th 53 Marco Marin DHM Men 5:04.89 (45) 1:36.96 (45) 4:22.89 (42) 25:13.40 +7:44.44

FH Rosenheim 2:42.58 (41) 1:53.29 (44) 2:45.08 (44)
6:47.71 (44)

45th 57 Karl Bretschneider DHM / SHM 5:12.60 (46) 1:44.59 (46) 4:33.06 (44) 26:59.08 +9:30.12
HTW Dresden 2:59.92 (46) 2:10.65 (46) 2:52.14 (45)

7:26.12 (46)
46th 20 Karl Hesse DHM / SHM 4:10.93 (28) 1:22.65 (32) 11:22.82 (46) 29:08.59 +11:39.63

TU Dresden 2:13.66 (29) 1:37.67 (34) 2:21.83 (37)
5:59.03 (34)
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DHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

DHM Women  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

1st 66 Katharina Kruse DHM Women 4:13.98 (1) 1:22.39 (1) 3:35.49 (1) 21:07.15
Uni Hannover 2:18.75 (2) 1:36.72 (1) 2:15.35 (1)

5:44.47 (1)
2nd 38 Ronja Baumann DHM / SHM 4:41.56 (3) 1:30.68 (3) 4:06.78 (3) 23:29.56 +2:22.41

HS Mittweida 2:38.40 (3) 1:44.89 (3) 2:29.28 (3)
6:17.97 (3)

3rd 37 Elisa Brieden DHM Women 4:54.25 (5) 1:32.61 (4) 4:06.59 (2) 24:13.87 +3:06.72
UNI Marburg 2:41.17 (4) 1:48.90 (4) 2:34.30 (4)

6:36.05 (4)
4th 50 Marion Sebald DHM Women 4:51.24 (4) 1:36.14 (5) 4:08.65 (4) 24:42.03 +3:34.88

FH Rosenheim 2:49.82 (5) 1:52.80 (6) 2:41.17 (5)
6:42.21 (5)

5th 16 Alina Landmann DHM Women 5:32.25 (6) 1:37.86 (6) 4:46.51 (6) 26:49.56 +5:42.41
TU Dortmund 3:09.31 (6) 1:52.22 (5) 2:56.29 (6)

6:55.12 (6)
6th 22 Astrid Seemann DHM / SHM 4:19.39 (2) 1:23.48 (2) 11:10.06 (7) 28:52.19 +7:45.04

TU Dresden 2:18.03 (1) 1:37.21 (2) 2:16.36 (2)
5:47.66 (2)

DNF 64 Mareike Berkenbusch DHM Women 5:40.00 (7) 1:40.75 (7) 4:45.42 (5) DNF
Uni Bielefeld 3:23.95 (7) 2:17.36 (7)
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SHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

SHM Men  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

1st 23 Florian Schmidt 3:32.74 (1) 1:11.39 (3) 3:02.04 (3) 17:28.96
TU Dresden 1:48.98 (2) 1:21.49 (1) 1:45.34 (1)

4:46.98 (1)
2nd 65 Leopold Barich 3:37.21 (3) 1:10.92 (1) 2:58.22 (1) 17:38.80 +0:09.84

HS Mittweida 1:48.42 (1) 1:21.53 (2) 1:47.04 (3)
4:55.46 (3)

3rd 59 Maik Höhne 3:35.82 (2) 1:11.34 (2) 2:59.48 (2) 17:40.63 +0:11.67
HTW Dresden 1:51.55 (3) 1:22.28 (3) 1:46.88 (2)

4:53.28 (2)
4th 60 Daniel Weil 3:47.05 (4) 1:16.16 (5) 3:13.27 (4) 19:08.67 +1:39.71

TU BA Freiberg 2:02.65 (5) 1:27.58 (6) 2:02.57 (7)
5:19.39 (4)

5th 24 Patrick Staub 3:50.04 (5) 1:15.79 (4) 3:15.07 (6) 19:21.04 +1:52.08
TU Dresden 2:05.61 (9) 1:27.07 (5) 1:59.57 (6)

5:27.89 (7)
6th 10 Sebastian Wieland 3:55.67 (7) 1:17.21 (6) 3:15.96 (8) 19:36.68 +2:07.72

TU Chemnitz 2:03.21 (7) 1:29.63 (8) 2:05.71 (8)
5:29.29 (8)

7th 9 Tim Hämmerlein 4:12.68 (11) 1:19.08 (10) 3:15.90 (7) 19:42.62 +2:13.66
TU Chemnitz 2:03.10 (6) 1:30.77 (10) 1:59.23 (4)

5:21.86 (6)
8th 54 Christian Walter 4:11.62 (10) 1:18.18 (8) 3:13.53 (5) 19:43.19 +2:14.23

HS Zwickau 2:01.25 (4) 1:26.64 (4) 1:59.46 (5)
5:32.51 (9)

9th 21 Felix Kirchner 4:00.58 (8) 1:21.55 (12) 3:23.57 (10) 20:29.62 +3:00.66
TU Dresden 2:07.97 (10) 1:31.96 (11) 2:13.38 (12)

5:50.61 (11)
10th 63 Robin Hillmann 4:15.73 (12) 1:20.28 (11) 3:27.90 (11) 21:03.70 +3:34.74

TU BA Freiberg 2:15.75 (13) 1:34.10 (12) 2:13.25 (11)
5:56.69 (12)

11th 7 Max Pester 3:54.89 (6) 1:17.47 (7) 6:37.06 (15) 23:24.81 +5:55.85
TU Chemnitz 2:04.94 (8) 1:30.09 (9) 2:10.04 (10)

5:50.32 (10)
12th 18 Christoph Grunwald 4:54.60 (13) 1:29.90 (14) 4:15.94 (12) 24:20.51 +6:51.55

TU Dresden 2:51.86 (14) 1:53.16 (14) 2:43.16 (14)
6:11.89 (14)

13th 57 Karl Bretschneider 5:12.60 (14) 1:44.59 (16) 4:33.06 (13) 26:59.08 +9:30.12
HTW Dresden 2:59.92 (15) 2:10.65 (16) 2:52.14 (15)

7:26.12 (15)
14th 20 Karl Hesse 4:10.93 (9) 1:22.65 (13) 11:22.82 (16) 29:08.59 +11:39.63

TU Dresden 2:13.66 (12) 1:37.67 (13) 2:21.83 (13)
5:59.03 (13)

15th 62 Andreas Wütz 5:41.67 (15) 1:41.90 (15) 5:20.71 (14) 30:25.77 +12:56.81
TU BA Freiberg 4:14.90 (16) 2:05.65 (15) 3:10.35 (16)

8:10.59 (16)
16th 58 Florian Donner 20:56.00 (16) 1:18.80 (9) 3:20.28 (9) 36:38.54 +19:09.58

HTW Dresden 2:08.59 (11) 1:28.67 (7) 2:05.84 (9)
5:20.36 (5)

Timing and results by SPORTident Page 1/2



SHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

SHM Women  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

1st 38 Ronja Baumann 4:41.56 (2) 1:30.68 (2) 4:06.78 (1) 23:29.56
HS Mittweida 2:38.40 (2) 1:44.89 (2) 2:29.28 (2)

6:17.97 (2)
2nd 61 Mareen Zöllner 4:59.61 (3) 1:35.82 (3) 4:13.08 (2) 24:38.26 +1:08.70

TU BA Freiberg 2:41.71 (3) 1:49.90 (3) 2:38.63 (3)
6:39.51 (3)

3rd 22 Astrid Seemann 4:19.39 (1) 1:23.48 (1) 11:10.06 (3) 28:52.19 +5:22.63
TU Dresden 2:18.03 (1) 1:37.21 (1) 2:16.36 (1)

5:47.66 (1)
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DHM MTB Enduro 2018
Juni 02, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

Guests Men  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos
S7 Pos

1st 73 Alexander Hornberger 3:59.97 (1) 1:20.89 (1) 3:27.58 (1) 19:53.66
2:05.69 (1) 1:29.31 (1) 2:02.15 (1)
5:28.07 (1)

2nd 74 Mathias Henke 4:32.15 (2) 1:25.84 (2) 3:46.68 (2) 22:21.96 +2:28.30
2:29.40 (2) 1:39.09 (2) 2:30.17 (3)
5:58.63 (2)

3rd 71 Till Drewas 18:12.42 (3) 1:28.67 (3) 3:48.75 (3) 36:29.09 +16:35.43
2:33.65 (3) 1:40.37 (3) 2:24.25 (2)
6:20.98 (3)

Timing and results by SPORTident Page 1/1



DHM

Seite 1

Name Club RaceTime
Karl Hesse TU Dresden 00:29:08.59
Astrid Seemann TU Dresden 00:28:52.19
Christoph Grunwald TU Dresden 00:24:20.51
Felix Kirchner TU Dresden 00:20:29.62
Patrick Staub TU Dresden 00:19:21.04
Florian Schmidt TU Dresden 00:17:28.96 00:57:19,62

Elisa Brieden UNI Marburg 00:24:13.87
Sven Brieden UNI Marburg 00:20:55.35
Ruben Klimke UNI Marburg 00:20:11.55
Michael Schippers UNI Marburg 00:19:29.21
Paul Halfmann UNI Marburg 00:19:10.16 00:58:50,92

Marco Marin FH Rosenheim 00:25:13.40
Marion Sebald FH Rosenheim 00:24:42.03
Florian Koller FH Rosenheim 00:22:00.33
Dirk Beckmann FH Rosenheim 00:20:11.12
Benedikt Oswald FH Rosenheim 00:19:31.29 01:01:42,74

Andreas Wütz TU BA Freiberg 00:30:25.77
Mareen Zöllner TU BA Freiberg 00:24:38.26
Robin Hillmann TU BA Freiberg 00:21:03.70
Daniel Weil TU BA Freiberg 00:19:08.67 01:04:50,63



EnDUO Rabenberg 2018
Juni 03, 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

Men  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 11 Finn Schneider / Constantin Arnold 4:45.93 (1) 1:57.80 (1) 3:50.92 (1) 10:34.65

2nd 16 Norman Bächtold / Daniel Bellir 5:04.29 (3) 2:10.91 (2) 3:53.97 (5) 11:09.17 +0:34.52

3rd 21 Christoph Hemeling / Oliver Dannbe 5:09.44 (7) 2:16.17 (5) 3:54.31 (6) 11:19.92 +0:45.27

4th 18 Michael Schippos / Ruben Klimke 5:08.36 (6) 2:20.92 (6) 3:53.45 (4) 11:22.73 +0:48.08

5th 12 Kevin Engelhofer / Martin Wolf 5:02.63 (2) 2:25.08 (8) 3:57.20 (7) 11:24.91 +0:50.26

6th 23 Robin Ohme / Patrick Rössler 5:04.65 (4) 2:11.25 (3) 4:11.97 (10) 11:27.87 +0:53.22

7th 15 Patrick Staub / Felix Kirchner 5:14.32 (9) 2:16.02 (4) 4:10.27 (9) 11:40.61 +1:05.96

8th 4 Michael Liebers / Marcel Ernst 5:23.75 (11) 2:26.57 (10) 3:53.22 (3) 11:43.54 +1:08.89
KMST

9th 10 Paul Schliffke / Fritz Schlegel 5:26.14 (12) 2:30.47 (11) 4:09.05 (8) 12:05.66 +1:31.01
Stuttgarter Nippelspanner

10th 9 Danny Dittmann / Steve Scheffel 5:07.32 (5) 2:26.37 (9) 4:43.94 (16) 12:17.63 +1:42.98
Of bike and men

11th 3 Tom Lunk / Niklas Köhler 5:22.50 (10) 2:32.92 (12) 4:24.21 (13) 12:19.63 +1:44.98
Atrailnalin!

12th 5 Christian Möbius / Tom Goldbach 5:53.76 (16) 2:37.38 (14) 4:12.90 (11) 12:44.04 +2:09.39
Trailparadise Mittelsachsen

13th 19 Rafael Krätschmer / Laurin Steinhar 5:34.98 (13) 2:34.81 (13) 4:34.63 (15) 12:44.42 +2:09.77

14th 13 Jonas Lange / Christopher Schellha 5:42.52 (14) 2:24.67 (7) 4:48.76 (17) 12:55.95 +2:21.30

15th 25 Christoph Grunwald / Till Drewas 5:50.82 (15) 2:55.06 (16) 4:15.81 (12) 13:01.69 +2:27.04

16th 20 Niklas Erd, Patrick Marseille 6:03.40 (17) 2:44.47 (15) 4:30.05 (14) 13:17.92 +2:43.27

17th 7 Kai Wiechert / Robin Wiechert 6:46.64 (18) 3:06.67 (17) 5:08.16 (18) 15:01.47 +4:26.82
ApRacingTeam

18th 1 Christoph Edeler / Martin Wördehoff 5:09.68 (8) 23:08.69 (18) 3:51.46 (2) 32:09.83 +21:35.18

Mixed  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 8 Robert Selle / Laura Zeitschel 5:21.47 (1) 2:18.26 (1) 4:13.94 (1) 11:53.67

MiJo Bikes
2nd 22 Ronja Baumann / Christian Walter 5:37.36 (2) 2:34.96 (2) 4:28.47 (2) 12:40.79 +0:47.12

3rd 24 Elisa Brieden / Sven Brieden 5:57.07 (3) 2:50.65 (3) 4:42.81 (4) 13:30.53 +1:36.86

4th 14 Alina Landmann / Benjamin Schenk 6:34.96 (4) 2:58.27 (4) 4:35.92 (3) 14:09.15 +2:15.48

Women  
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Overall Behind

Team
1st 2 Tina Hannemann / Katja Richarz 6:45.33 (1) 3:34.38 (1) 5:25.96 (1) 15:45.67

Offroadgirls Berlin
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